
編號 姓名 行政區

1 陳O卉

2 李O蓁

3 徐O香

4 机O勤

5 力O雯

6 蔡O貞

7 洪O微

8 江O珠

9 王O喜美

10 謝O芳

11 曾O喬

12 楊O暢

13 黃O祈

14 張O媛

15 謝O均

16 林O惠

17 柯O英

18 林O珍

19 柯O香

20 李O花

21 蔡O儀 岡山區

22 陳O穎

23 李O櫻菊

24 張O惠

25 洪O宸

26 王O云

27 蔡O璁

28 黃O枝

29 林O英

30 涂O琴

31 童O秋

32 趙O珍

33 高O儂

34 鄭O孝宜

35 韃O•搭給斯拿伯安

36 王O琳

37 周O月

茂林區
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桃源區

內門區

六龜區

甲仙區

杉林區

那瑪夏區

美濃區



38 陳O嬌

39 葉O香

40 吳O麗

41 杜O星

42 鍾O娟 梓官區

43 陳O伶 鳥松區

44 林O英

45 邱O菊

46 詹O琳

47 蘇O玲

48 張O營

49 黃O琴

50 高O寶

51 林O琪

52 王O慧

53 汪O宜

54 沈O華

55 蕭O君 鳳山區

56 謝O惠 燕巢區

旗山區

桃源區


